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P R O V I N C I A L P U B L I C A C C O U N T S . 

24.—Receipts and Expenditure of the Provincial Governments, 1914-1915—con. 
ALBERTA (Year ended December 31, 1914). 

Receipts from Amount. 

Dominion of Canada— 
Annual subsidy 
Public school lands 

Interest, General 
Insurance Act fees 
Under Corporation Taxation 

A c t -
Insurance companies 
Land companies 
Loan & Trust companies. 
Banks 
Miscellaneous companies. 
License fees— 

Marriage 
Automobile 
Under Theatres' Act.. . 
Other 

Companies Ordinance— 
Incorporation fees, etc. 

Foreign Companies Ordin­
ance— 

License fees, etc 
Railway tax 

Attorney General's Dept.— 
Succession duties 
Land Titles Office, general 

fees 
Registrars' Assurance Fund 
Court fees 
Sheriffs' fees 
Unearned Increment on 

Land 
Liquor License Ordinance— 

Hotel licenses 
Wholesale licenses 
Club licenses 
Brewers' and Distillers' 

licenses 
Other items 

Fines under Dominion and 
Provincial statutes 

Department of Publio Works. 
Dept. of Municipal Affairs— 

Educational Tax Trust Ac­
count " D " 

Other items 
Agriculture Department 
Education Department 
Other items 

Total receipts. 

,589,075 
219,709 
114,003 
50,399 

50,989 
10,002 
16,040 
47,262 
6,148 

10,570 
54,190 
17,911 
13,464 

183,138 

22,312 
74,166 

72,010 

348,982 
118,800 
182,171 
61,518 

35,558 

154,794 
40,029 
17,149 

19,470 
20,136 

80,409 
77,225 

106,778 
24,114 

279,318 
4,621 

112,603 

Expenditure for 

4,235,063 

Public debt 
Civil government 
Legislation 
Administration of justice 
Public Works— 

Maintenance and repairs... 
Inspection of 
Inspection of coal mines.... 
Inspection of steam boilers, 
Ferry service 
Maintenance of bridges 
Construction of roads 
Surveys 
Contingencies 

Total public works.. 
Education— 

Grants paid under the 
School Grants Ordinance 

Normal schools and 
teachers' institutes 

Inspection of schools 
Examinations 
School readers 
Grants to University of 

Alberta 
Other items 

Amount. 

Total education 
Agriculture-

Grants to agricultural 
societies 

Administration of Demon­
stration farms 

To complete purchase and 
equipment of Demonstra­
tion farms 

Live stock and agricultural 
institutes and associations 

Destruction of noxious 
weeds 

Protection of game 
" Expenses re Demonstra­

tion farm 
Advance payments—Cream­

eries 
Immigration and coloniza­

tion 
Other items: 

Total agriculture 
Hospitals, charities and pub­

lic health 
Prisoners and insane 
Remissions 
Miscellaneous 

Total expenditure 4,318,855 

$657,845 
449,642 
118,049 
788,443 

212,631 
6,104 

31,479 
31,414 
60,543 
27,539 

198,786 
4,199 
4,861 

577,556 

523,822 

43,406 
38,961 
22,941 
15,527 

100,000 
74,299 

818,956 

94,656 

15,019 

19,941 

17,069 

27,505 
30,845 

51,822 

164,753 

19,702 
89,252 

530,564 

114,924 
215,635 

3,860 
43,381 


