PROVINCIAL PUBLIC ACCOUNTS.

24.—Receipts and Expenditure of the Provincial Governments, 1914-1915—con. ALBERTA (Year ended December 31, 1914).

			······
Receipts from	Amount.	Expenditure for	Amount.
Dominion of Canada-		Public debt	\$657,845
Annual subsidy	\$1,589,075	Civil government	449,642
Public school lands	219,709	Legislation	118,049
Interest, General	114,003	Administration of justice	788,443
Insurance Act fees	50,399		
Under Corporation Taxation		Maintenance and repairs	212,631
Act-		Inspection of	6,104
Insurance companies	50,989	Inspection of coal mines	31,479
Land companies	10,002	Inspection of steam boilers.	31,414
Loan & Trust companies		Ferry service	60,543
Banks.	47,262	Maintenance of bridges	27,539
Miscellaneous companies	6,148	Construction of roads	198,786
License fees—	0,0	Surveys	4,199
Marriage	10,570	Contingencies	4,861
Automobile	54,190		
Automobile Under Theatres' Act	17,911	Total public works	577,556
Other	13,464	Education—	
Companies Ordinance—	10,101	Grants paid under the	
Incorporation fees, etc	183,138	School Grants Ordinance.	523,822
Foreign Companies Ordin-		Normal schools and	-
ance		teachers' institutes	43,406
	22,312	Inspection of schools	38,961
License fees, etc		Examinations	22,941
Railway tax Attorney General's Dept.—	11,100	School readers	15.527
Attorney General's Dept.—	72,010	Manufa to Thismanian of	,
Succession duties Land Titles Office, general		Alberta	100,000
	348,982	Other items	74,299
fees. Registrars' Assurance Fund	118,800		
Court fees	182,171	Total education	818,956
Sheriffs' fees	61,518	Agriculture	
Unearned Increment on	01,010	Grants to agricultural	
	35,558	societies	94,656
Land Liquor License Ordinance-		Administration of Demon-	
Hotel licenses	154,794	stration farms	j 15,0 19
Wholesale licenses		To complete purchase and	l
	17,149		
Club licenses Brewers' and Distillers'	17,140	tion farms	19,941
licenses		Live stock and agricultural	
Other items	20,136	institutes and associations	17,069
Other items Fines under Dominion and		Destruction of notious	
Provincial statutes	80,409	weeds	27,505
Department of Public Works.		Frotection of game	30,845
Dept. of Municipal Affairs-	,220	Expenses re Demonstra-	
Educational Tax Trust Ac-	.i	tion farm	51,822
count "D"	106,778	Advance payments—Cream-	
Other items		eries	164,753
Agriculture Department		Immigration and coloniza-	
Education Department	4,621	ULCHL,	19,702
Other items.			89,252
	,	1	520 584
		Total agriculture Hospitals, charities and pub-	
	1		114,924
	1	Prisoners and insane	215,635
		Remissions	3,860
		Miscellaneous	43,381
		THIS CHARGOUD	
Total receipts	4,235,063	Total expenditure	4,318,855